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Class
No.

BASKETRY/FURNISHINGS/WOODCARVING
Splint-Woven Basketry: Ind. Study
Basketry: Covered Coiling

Splint-Woven Basketry: Ind. Study
Carving: Songbird/Cane

Willow Harvest & Weave

DYEING/KNITTING/SPINNING
Beg. Spinning & Rainbow Dyeing

9

10
11
21
36A
36B

JEWELRY/STITCHERY/WEARABLES
Japanese Temari Techniques

Japanese Temari Techniques: Extended
One-Of-A-Kind Jacket**

Class Title

Bent Willow Chair

Fair Isle Techniques
Fair Isle Design

Baltic Knitting Extravaganza
Creative Knitting Retreat
Creative Knitting Retreat

Sew A Patchy Vest**

Beading: Bringing It All Together
Nalbinding: Viking Mittens
Metalwork Jewelry Boot Camp
33A  Garment Construction Intensive™
33B  Garment Intensive: Extended™

OPEN STUDIOS

1

4

12
20A
20B
26
37A
37B

Quilt Studio™

Batik Alumni Studio
Knitting Studio

Quilt Studio™

Quilt Studio™

Adams’ Alumni Weaving Studio

Knitting Studio
Knitting Studio

PAPER ARTS

23

Cartonnage: Puzzle Box

QUILTING

8

Quilt Design™*

SURFACE DESIGN

7
16

WEAVING

2 Beg. Weaving: Floor Loom
3 Navajo Rug Weaving

5 Beyond Beginning

22 Rigid Heddle Weaving

24 Beg. Weaving: Table Loom
30 Painted Warp

32 Boundweave Rug

34 Busting The Stash

38 Simply Scandinavian

39 Beg. Weaving: Floor Loom
40 Rag Rug Weaving™*

Bold type indicates a new class.
B = Beginner

Shibori

Marbling: Paper & Fabric
18A Making Your Mark: Dye, Silk Screen, Etc.
18B Making Your Mark: Extended

I = Intermediate

P.O. Box 100

2 = 2-Day Class
All = All Levels

School of Fiber Arts

Skill Class

Level Dates Length
I July 18-23 5
All Aug. 7-10 3
[ Aug. 31-Sept. 5 5
B/1 Sept. 10-13 3
All Sept. 18-23 5
B Oct. 2-4 2
B July 6-11 5
I July 11-14 3
[ July 14-17 3
[ Aug. 12-16 4
[ Oct. 6-11 5
I Oct. 8-11 3
All June 27-30 3
All June 27-July 2 5
[ July 20-25 5
B/1 July 25-27 2
[ July 31-Aug. 7 7
All Aug. 27-30 3
All Sept. 9-13 4
All Sept. 24-29 5
All Sept. 24-Oct. 1 7
All June 1-6 5
[ June 20-27 7
All July 17-19 2
All Aug. 11-15 4
All Aug. 11-16 5
[ Aug. 31-Sept. 5 5
All Oct. 6-11 5
All Oct. 8-11 3
All Aug. 24-26 2
All July 6-11 5
B June 29-July 2 3
All July 28-31 3
All Aug. 3-8 5
All Aug. 3-10 7
B June 8-13 5
B/1 June 13-18 5
[ June 22-27 5
B/1 Aug. 17-22 5
Aug. 27-30 3
Sept. 14-18 4
[ Sept. 21-26 5
[ Sept. 28-Oct. 2 4
I Oct. 13-18 5
B Oct. 19-24 5
[ Oct. 24-29 5

3 =3-Day Class 4 = 4-Day Class

** = Sewing Machine Required/Recommended

Washington Island, WI 54246

Class Schedule

www.sieversschool.com

Phone: 920-847-2264

Registration opens

February 1
Class/Studio
Fee Teacher/s
505 Biederman
365 Schuster
505 Biederman
365 Landwehr
505 Campbell-Amsler
265 Workowski
505 Jones
365 De Master/Germain
365 Bajus
445 De Master/Germain
505 De Master/Germain
365 De Master/Germain
365 Yamamoto/Broer
505 Yamamoto/Broer
505 Fenner
265 Fenner
635 Fitzgerald
365 Kallner
445 Rashka
505 Lancaster
635 Lancaster
325 No Instructor
455 No Instructor
130 No Instructor
260 No Instructor
325 No Instructor
325 Facilitator, Adams
325 No Instructor
195 No Instructor
265 Akerly
505 Graf
365 Landre
365 Akerly
505 Robertson
635 Robertson
505 Frame
505 Carlson
505 Adams
505 Jones
365 Frantz
445 Novotnak
505 Schuster
445 Yamamoto
505 Westbrook
505 Adams
505 Sharpee
5=>5-Day Class 7 = 7-Day Class

Housing Fee
(Women Only)

300
180
300
180
300
120

300
180
180
240
300
180

180
300
300
120
420
180
240
300
420

300
420
120
240
300
300
300
180

120

300

180
180
300
420

300
300
300
300
180
240
300
240
300
300
300



