## Class Schedule

www.sieversschool.com Phone: 920-847-2264 Registration opens February 1

		1 eordary 1		1			
Class No.	Class Title	Skill Level	Dates	Class Length	Class/Studio Fee	Teacher/s	Housing Fee (Women Only)
BASI	KETRY/FURNISHINGS/WOODCARVING						
13	Splint-Woven Basketry: Ind. Study	I	July 18-23	5	505	Biederman	300
19	Basketry: Covered Coiling	All	Aug. 7-10	3	365	Schuster	180
27				5		Biederman	
	Splint-Woven Basketry: Ind. Study	I D //	Aug. 31-Sept. 5		505		300
29	Carving: Songbird/Cane	B/I	Sept. 10-13	3	365	Landwehr	180
31	Willow Harvest & Weave	All	Sept. 18-23	5	505	Campbell-Amsler	300
35	Bent Willow Chair	В	Oct. 2-4	2	265	Workowski	120
DYEING/KNITTING/SPINNING							
9	Beg. Spinning & Rainbow Dyeing	В	July 6-11	5	505	Jones	300
10	Fair Isle Techniques	Ī	July 11-14	3	365	De Master/Germain	180
11	Fair Isle Design	Ĭ	July 14-17	3	365	Bajus	180
21	Baltic Knitting Extravaganza	Ī	Aug. 12-16	4	445	De Master/Germain	240
36A	Creative Knitting Retreat	Ī	Oct. 6-11	5	505	De Master/Germain	300
36B	Creative Knitting Retreat	I	Oct. 8-11	3	365	De Master/Germain	180
JEWI	ELRY/STITCHERY/WEARABLES						
6A	Japanese Temari Techniques	All	June 27-30	3	365	Yamamoto/Broer	180
6B	Japanese Temari Techniques: Extended	All	June 27-July 2	5	505	Yamamoto/Broer	300
14	One-Of-A-Kind Jacket**	I	July 20-25	5	505	Fenner	300
15	Sew A Patchy Vest**	B/I	July 25-27	2	265	Fenner	120
17				7	635		
	Beading: Bringing It All Together	I	July 31-Aug. 7			Fitzgerald	420
25	Nålbinding: Viking Mittens	All	Aug. 27-30	3	365	Kallner	180
28	Metalwork Jewelry Boot Camp	All	Sept. 9-13	4	445	Rashka	240
33A	Garment Construction Intensive**	All	Sept. 24-29	5	505	Lancaster	300
33B	Garment Intensive: Extended**	All	Sept. 24-Oct. 1	7	635	Lancaster	420
OPEN STUDIOS							
1	Quilt Studio**	All	June 1-6	5	325	No Instructor	300
							1
4	Batik Alumni Studio	I	June 20-27	7	455	No Instructor	420
12	Knitting Studio	All	July 17-19	2	130	No Instructor	120
20A	Quilt Studio**	All	Aug. 11-15	4	260	No Instructor	240
20B	Quilt Studio**	All	Aug. 11-16	5	325	No Instructor	300
26	Adams' Alumni Weaving Studio	I	Aug. 31-Sept. 5	5	325	Facilitator, Adams	300
37A	Knitting Studio	All	Oct. 6-11	5	325	No Instructor	300
37B	Knitting Studio	All	Oct. 8-11	3	195	No Instructor	180
PAPER ARTS							
23	Cartonnage: Puzzle Box	All	Aug. 24-26	2	265	Akerly	120
	_					,	
QUIL		A 11	July 6 1 1	E	EOE	Cuaf	200
8	Quilt Design**	All	July 6-11	5	505	Graf	300
	FACE DESIGN						
7	Shibori	В	June 29-July 2	3	365	Landre	180
16	Marbling: Paper & Fabric	All	July 28-31	3	365	Akerly	180
18A	Making Your Mark: Dye, Silk Screen, Etc.	All	Aug. 3-8	5	505	Robertson	300
18B	Making Your Mark: Extended	All	Aug. 3-10	7	635	Robertson	420
WEAVING							
<b>WEA</b>	Beg. Weaving: Floor Loom	В	June 8-13	5	505	Frame	300
3	Navajo Rug Weaving	B/I	June 13-18	5	505	Carlson	300
5	Beyond Beginning	I D //	June 22-27	5	505	Adams	300
22	Rigid Heddle Weaving	B/I	Aug. 17-22	5	505	Jones	300
24	Beg. Weaving: Table Loom	В	Aug. 27-30	3	365	Frantz	180
30	Painted Warp	I	Sept. 14-18	4	445	Novotnak	240
32	Boundweave Rug	I	Sept. 21-26	5	505	Schuster	300
34	Busting The Stash	I	Sept. 28-Oct. 2	4	445	Yamamoto	240
38	Simply Scandinavian	I	Oct. 13-18	5	505	Westbrook	300
39	Beg. Weaving: Floor Loom	В	Oct. 19-24	5	505	Adams	300
40	Rag Rug Weaving**	I	Oct. 24-29	5	505	Sharpee	300
TU	ray ruy meaning	1	J OCI. 47-47		1 303	orial pee	1 300

Bold type indicates a new class. 2 = 2-Day Class 3 = 3-Day Class 4 = 4-Day Class 5 = 5-Day Class 7 = 7-Day Class 8 = 8 Beginner 1 = 1 Intermediate 1 = 1 All Levels 1 = 1 Required/Recommended